
Pac-5 Wolfpack Wrestling
             2025 - 2026 School Year Schedule

DAY DATE GENDER LEVEL HOME VISITOR TIME SITE WEIGH-IN
Mon 10/13/2025 B G INT START DATE

11/8/25 G INT ROUND ROBIN 8:30 AM PUN 8:00 AM

Mon 11/10/25 B G JV V START DATE

FRI 11/14/25 B G JV V WT. MONITORING #1 KSK 4:00 PM

Sat 11/15/25 B G INT ROUND ROBIN 8:30 AM KSK 8:00 AM

Sat 11/22/25 G INT ROUND ROBIN 8:30 AM PUN 8:00 AM

Sat 11/22/25 B G JV V WT. MONITORING #2 PUN 8:00 AM

Sat 11/29/25 B G INT ILH OPEN 8:30 AM IOL 8:00 AM

Fri 12/5/25 B G JV V ROUND ROBIN 5:30 PM STL 430 PM

Fri 12/5/25 B G JV V WT. MONITORING #3 STL 430 PM

Sat 12/6/25 B G INT ROUND ROBIN 8:30 AM STL 8:00 AM

Fri 12/12/25 B G JV V WT. MONITORING #4 KSK 4:30 PM

Fri 12/12/25 B G JV V ROUND ROBIN 5:00 PM KSK 4:30 PM

Sat 12/13/25 B G INT 9:00 AM KSK 8:00 AM

Fri 12/19/25 B G V OFFICIALS TOURNAMENT LEI

Sat 12/20/25 B G V OFFICIALS TOURNAMENT LEI

Fri 12/26/25 G VAR KSK TENTATIVE

Sat 12/27/25 G VAR KSK TENTATIVE

Sat 1/3/26 G VAR ROUND ROBIN 9:00 AM KSK 8:00 AM

Sat 1/10/26 G VAR ROUND ROBIN 4:00 PM MPI 2:00 PM

Sat 1/17/26 G VAR ILH OIA OPEN 9:00 AM CAMPBELL 8:00 AM

Fri 1/23/26 G VAR ROUND ROBIN 5:30 PM STL 4:30 PM

Sat 1/24/26 B G JV VAR ILH OPEN 9:00 AM STL 8:00 AM

Fri 1/30/26 G VAR ROUND ROBIN 5:30 PM PUN 4:30 PM

Sat 2/7/26 B G VAR DUAL TOURNAMENT 2:00 PM IOL 1:00 PM

Sat 2/14/26 B G VAR JV 9:00 AM KSK 8:00 AM

Fri 2/27/26 B G VAR NBC

Sat 2/28/26 B G VAR NBC

HHSAA State Championships

HHSAA State Championships

italics=non league

    (Schedule as of 10/9/25)

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PA'ANI

PA'ANI

ILH Championships


